
724
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 01 02 01 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 668

3400 Os. Kabaty 06 0 0

3282 Metro Kabaty 03 352 352

3288 Zaruby 01 330 682

3287 Wąwozowa 01 295 977

3423 Rosnowskiego 01 375 1352

3055 Stare Kabaty 01 390 1742

3422 Rów Natoliński 01 380 2122

3421 Wiedeńska 01 343 2465

3382 Korbońskiego 01 290 2755

3334 Os. Patio 01 400 3155

3052 Andrutowa 02 610 3765

3050 Przekorna 03 440 4205

3051 Waflowa 03 340 4545

3441 Bielawa Warszawska 01 1264 5809

3314 Bielawa Os. Konstancja 01 344 6153

3304 Konstancin-Jeziorna Borowa 01 439 6592

3188 Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew 01 321 6913

3193 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna 01 866 7779

3222 Konstancin-Jeziorna Rozjazd Oborski 01 960 8739

3223 Konstancin-Jeziorna Bydgoska 01 1030 9769

3306 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kołobrzeska 01 490 10259

3444 Konstancin-Jeziorna Pułaskiego 01 219 10478

3173 Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Artystów 01 381 10859

3224 Konstancin-Jeziorna Śniadeckich 01 320 11179

3225 Chyliczki Chyliczki 01 700 11879

3226 Piaseczno Książąt Mazowieckich 01 1090 12969

3227 Piaseczno Markowskiego 01 480 13449

3164 Piaseczno Chyliczkowska-technikum 01 700 14149

3164 Piaseczno Chyliczkowska-technikum 03 270 14419

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 01 477 14896

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 03 273 15169

3384 Piaseczno Nadarzyńska 01 295 15464

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 04 447 15911

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 395 16306
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724
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 02 01 02 01 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 667 668 668

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 0 0

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 03 370 370

3384 Piaseczno Nadarzyńska 02 415 785

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 02 274 1059

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 02 241 1300

3164 Piaseczno Chyliczkowska-technikum 02 513 1813

3227 Piaseczno Markowskiego 02 940 2753

3226 Piaseczno Książąt Mazowieckich 02 480 3233

3225 Chyliczki Chyliczki 02 1080 4313

3224 Konstancin-Jeziorna Śniadeckich 02 710 5023

3173 Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Artystów 02 280 5303

3444 Konstancin-Jeziorna Pułaskiego 02 350 5653

3306 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kołobrzeska 02 280 5933

3223 Konstancin-Jeziorna Bydgoska 02 500 6433

3222 Konstancin-Jeziorna Rozjazd Oborski 02 890 7323

3193 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna 02 1210 8533

3188 Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew 02 743 9276

3304 Konstancin-Jeziorna Borowa 02 270 9546

3314 Bielawa Os. Konstancja 02 573 10119

3441 Bielawa Warszawska 02 308 10427

3051 Waflowa 04 892 11319

3050 Przekorna 04 400 11719

3050 Przekorna 01 236 11955

3052 Andrutowa 04 429 12384

3334 Os. Patio 02 589 12973

3382 Korbońskiego 04 376 13349

3421 Wiedeńska 02 321 13670

3422 Rów Natoliński 02 328 13998

3055 Stare Kabaty 02 257 14255

3423 Rosnowskiego 02 480 14735

3287 Wąwozowa 04 385 15120

3288 Zaruby 02 300 15420

3282 Metro Kabaty 02 400 15820

3400 Os. Kabaty 06 447 16267

3282 Metro Kabaty 04 391 15811
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724
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3400 Os. Kabaty 06 0 0

3282 Metro Kabaty 03 352 352

3288 Zaruby 01 330 682

3287 Wąwozowa 01 295 977

3423 Rosnowskiego 01 375 1352

3055 Stare Kabaty 01 390 1742

3422 Rów Natoliński 01 380 2122

3421 Wiedeńska 01 343 2465

3382 Korbońskiego 01 290 2755

3334 Os. Patio 01 400 3155

3052 Andrutowa 02 610 3765

3050 Przekorna 03 440 4205

3051 Waflowa 03 340 4545

3441 Bielawa Warszawska 01 1264 5809

3314 Bielawa Os. Konstancja 01 344 6153

3304 Konstancin-Jeziorna Borowa 01 439 6592

3188 Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew 01 321 6913

3193 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna 01 866 7779

3222 Konstancin-Jeziorna Rozjazd Oborski 01 960 8739

3223 Konstancin-Jeziorna Bydgoska 01 1030 9769

3306 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kołobrzeska 01 490 10259

3444 Konstancin-Jeziorna Pułaskiego 01 219 10478

3173 Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Artystów 01 381 10859

3224 Konstancin-Jeziorna Śniadeckich 01 320 11179

3225 Chyliczki Chyliczki 01 700 11879

3226 Piaseczno Książąt Mazowieckich 01 1090 12969

3227 Piaseczno Markowskiego 01 480 13449

3164 Piaseczno Chyliczkowska-technikum 01 700 14149

3164 Piaseczno Chyliczkowska-technikum 03 270 14419

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 01 477 14896

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 03 273 15169

3384 Piaseczno Nadarzyńska 01 295 15464

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 04 447 15911

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 395 16306
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724
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 0 0

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 03 370 370

3384 Piaseczno Nadarzyńska 02 415 785

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 02 274 1059

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 02 241 1300

3164 Piaseczno Chyliczkowska-technikum 02 513 1813

3227 Piaseczno Markowskiego 02 940 2753

3226 Piaseczno Książąt Mazowieckich 02 480 3233

3225 Chyliczki Chyliczki 02 1080 4313

3224 Konstancin-Jeziorna Śniadeckich 02 710 5023

3173 Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Artystów 02 280 5303

3444 Konstancin-Jeziorna Pułaskiego 02 350 5653

3306 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kołobrzeska 02 280 5933

3223 Konstancin-Jeziorna Bydgoska 02 500 6433

3222 Konstancin-Jeziorna Rozjazd Oborski 02 890 7323

3193 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna 02 1210 8533

3188 Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew 02 743 9276

3304 Konstancin-Jeziorna Borowa 02 270 9546

3314 Bielawa Os. Konstancja 02 573 10119

3441 Bielawa Warszawska 02 308 10427

3051 Waflowa 04 892 11319

3050 Przekorna 04 400 11719

3050 Przekorna 01 236 11955

3052 Andrutowa 04 429 12384

3334 Os. Patio 02 589 12973

3382 Korbońskiego 04 376 13349

3421 Wiedeńska 02 321 13670

3422 Rów Natoliński 02 328 13998

3055 Stare Kabaty 02 257 14255

3423 Rosnowskiego 02 480 14735

3287 Wąwozowa 04 385 15120

3288 Zaruby 02 300 15420

3282 Metro Kabaty 02 400 15820

3400 Os. Kabaty 06 447 16267
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